
West London School of Dance 
 
 

Term Dates 
 

 
2020 
Summer   
Term commence:    Monday 20th April 
No class on the bank holiday:    Friday 8th May 
½ Term no classes:    Monday 25th – 31st May  
Term End:     Sunday 5th July 
 
 

Autumn   
Nutcracker rehearsals commence:     TBC 
Uniform fitting:     Friday 11th September between 4-6pm 
Term commence:    Monday 14th September 
½ Term no classes:    Monday 26th – Saturday 31st October  
Nutcracker:     Sunday 29th November – all depends if the theatres can open 
Parents watching week:    Monday 31st November – Saturday 5th December 
Term End:     Saturday 5th December 
 
 

2021 
Spring   
Term commence:    Monday 4th January 
½ Term no classes:    Monday 15th – Saturday 20th February 
Parents watching week:    Monday 22nd – Saturday 27th March 
Term End:     Saturday 27th March 
 
Summer   
Term commence:    Monday 19th April 
No class on the bank holiday:    Monday 3rd May 
½ Term no classes:    Monday 24th – 29th May 
Parents watching week:    Monday 5th – 10th July 
Term End:     Saturday 10th July 
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